Position

Wastewater Sr Plant Operator
Wastewater Sr Plant Operator
Wastewater Operator llI
Operation Manager

Regional WQ Supervisor
Water Quality Chemist

Other Positions Held Special District

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Department

Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment
Wastewater Treatment

Wastewater Treatment

Total Wages

$109,459
$98,551
$89,993
$88,824
$83,922
$51,070

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,533
$29,742
$25,826
$38,012
$29,863
$19,897



