Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Sr Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$109,459	\$31,533
Wastewater Sr Plant Operator		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$98,551	\$29,742
Wastewater Operator III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$89,993	\$25,826
Operation Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$88,824	\$38,012
Regional WQ Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$83,922	\$29,863
Water Quality Chemist		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Wastewater Treatment	\$51,070	\$19,897